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» 29.09.2018 Morat **

> 28.10.2018 Vallée de Joux *
» 08.12.2018 Geneéve **

> 19.01.2019 Gros-de-Vaud *
> 26.-27.01.2019 Thierrens *

= tournoi cantonal
= tournoi inter-cantonal
Informations sur www.badmintonvd.ch

» 09.-10.02.2019
» 09.-10.03.2019
» 30.03.2019
> 06.04.2019
» 18.05.2019
> 15.06.2019

Neuchatel **
Pampigny *
Mont-Pélerin **
Orbe *

Masters VD Oron
Masters Romand
Geneéve

far beyond ordinary




